Process
Cooling Water
PCW
Ball Valves
PCW
Ball Valve
Process Cooling
Water (PCW)

Neither ozone-depleting nor mercury-bearing compounds
are used during Valex processing or testing of any product.
Ordering Information
C1412
Valex Corporate
Offices & Manufacturing
6080 Leland Street
Ventura, CA 93003
Phone: 805-658-0944
32, Hansan-Gil
Chungbuk-Myon
Pyongtaek-City
Kyonggi-Province, Korea
Phone: 86-31-683-0119
559 Yuanzhong Road
Pudong New District
Shanghai, China 201300
Phone: 021-58183189
Valve Series
P = Process Cooling Water (PCW)
Main Line Size
NPS Pipe
70 	 = 	 DN 15 Pipe (NPS 1/2)
71 	 = 	 DN 20 Pipe (NPS 3/4)
72 	 = 	 DN 25 Pipe (NPS 1)
73 	 = 	 DN 32 Pipe (NPS 1-1/4)
74 	 = 	 DN 40 Pipe (NPS 1-1/2)
75 	 = 	 DN 50 Pipe (NPS 2)
76 	 = 	 DN 65 Pipe (NPS 2-1/2)
77	 = 	 DN 80 Pipe (NPS 3)
78	 = 	 DN 90 Pipe (NPS 3-1/2)
79 	 = 	 DN 100 Pipe (NPS 4)
80 	 = 	 DN 125 Pipe (NPS 5)
81	 = 	 DN 150 Pipe (NPS 6)
82 	 = 	 DN 200 Pipe (NPS 8)
Assembly Pattern
STR 	 = 	 Straight
DHC 	= 	 Double Horizontal Cross
SHC 	= 	 Single Horizontal Cross
DSS	 =	 Double Single Sided
DVT	 =	 Double Vertical Tee
DHT	 =	 Double Horizontal Tee
P
S H C
7 7
Main Line End Connection
LL 	 = 	 NPS Sch 10 Pipe w/ Square Ends, Inlet & Outlet
MM	 =	 Tube Buttweld Inlet & Outlet
CC	 =	 Compression Fitting Inlet & Outlet
FF 	 = 	 Class 150 Flange Inlet & Outlet
SS 	 = 	 NPS Pipe Socket Weld Inlet & Outlet
TT 	 = 	 NPS Female Pipe Thread Inlet & Outlet
LF 	 = 	 NPS Sch 10 Pipe Inlet w/ Square End,
		  Class 150 Flange Outlet
LT 	 = 	 NPS Sch 10 Pipe Inlet w/ Square End,
		  NPS Female Pipe Thread Outlet
LS 	 = 	 NPS Sch 10 Pipe Inlet w/ Square End,
		  NPS Pipe Socket Weld Outlet
MF	 =	 Tube Buttweld Inlet, Class 150 Flange Outlet
MT	 =	 Tube Buttweld Inlet, NPS Female Pipe Thread Outlet
MS	 =	 Tube Buttweld Inlet, NPS Pipe Socket Weld Outlet
MC	 =	 Tube Buttweld Inlet, Compression Fitting Outlet
L L
Not all possible part number combinations are available.
Please contact Valex for availability.
P – S 7 L 7 FH 7 L 2 XC – B
Branch Valve Size
NPS Pipe
XX 	= 	 No Branch Valve(s)
70 	 = 	 DN 15 Pipe (NPS 1/2)
71 	 = 	 DN 20 Pipe (NPS 3/4)
72 	 = 	 DN 25 Pipe (NPS 1)